Less pendant (E27), golden brass

371303003

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Kartongsterrelse
Tilkoblingstype

Farge produkt/base
Farge kabel

Materiale produkt/base
Materiale kabel
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Sokkel 1, lyskilde
Sokkel 1, maks (W)

Lyskilde

Nordesign AS, Brgsetekra 7, 7069 Trondheim « TIf. 73 84 95 50 « E-post: nordesign@nordesign.demonstrer.es « www.nordesign.no

371303003
7070952137010
Il

20

21

45

45

300

30

Apen kabel
golden brass
Sort
Aluminium
Tekstil
220-240V AC
AC

Fase avsnitt
1

E27

20

1x20W E27 LED - ekskl.
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